MARTECH

Hydraulics &

Housing:
Glass:

Connection:

Execution:

Application:

Accuracy:

The temperature of the medium:

Ambient temperature:

Name
110.30
100
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307

Zakres cisnien
-1/0,0 bar
-1/0,0 bar
-1200/ 0,0 mbar
-1/0,0 bar

-1/ +0,6 bar
-1/+1,5 bar
-1/ +3,0 bar
-1/ +5,0 bar
-1/ 49,0 bar
-1/ +15,0 bar

www.martech-hs.com
sklep@martech-hs.pl

Central warehouse - Strzegom

+48 74 851 19 51

Steel plate
transparent plastic
Brass

max 60 ° C

from -20 ° C to + 60°

Srednica w mm
40
50
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
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Vacuum-meters and manowakuometry with a
single scale, connection bottom

Bourdon tube pressure gal

gases, liquids of low and n
a media that do not attack

1.6

Screw
G1/8
Gl/4
G1/4
Gl/4
G1/4
Gl/4
G1/4
Gl/4
G1/4
Gl/4



